Maxh

n

12

13

0700

o7T1n

o722

L ¥

07 44

0755

08:17

0828

0839

0855

0917

0939

Name

Bile-Jo Smah (a)
Chariotse Leathem

Dottie Avdna
Gemma Clevs
JessicaHall(a)

Cheyenne Woods
Sarah-Jane Boyd
Thaka Kty (a)

Felaty Lioyd-Jones
Anna Colle (8)
Inci Mebmet

Jossica Smih
Amy Tavior (a)
Ana Menendez

Swzannw Dickens
Pada Reto
Hannah McCook

Amy Waish
Clare Wiisher
Sarah Gee (a)

Victoria Fricot
Mar e Marsndale
Swden Vanova

Georga Price
Al Gray
Sophsa Opitz

Samantha Fuller (a)
Kathryn Norrns (a)
Nadine Dreber

Becky Brewerton
Emma Goddard
Harnet Lynch (a)

Ciara Casey (a)
Rache! Drummond
Chiara Nom (a)
Carcline Grady
Heather Siring
Anastasa Mickan
Ludovica Fanna (a)

Emma Grech
Jenna Mahan wemi

Tracey Boves

Gudrun Borgvinsdottr

Lsa Shervil

Sandy Loooe

Order of Play for Round 1

County

Match  Time

17

10

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

0950

1001

1012

1023

1034

1050

1m0

"m12

"na

"y

1145

1.5

1207

1218

Sammuee Gles
Jae Bowens
Martha Lews (a)

Shannon Fiynn
Chanoknan Angur asarane e (8)
Moty Lawrence

Duicie Sverdioff
Georga Coughlin
Katie Rule

Efla Ofstedai (a)
Hayley Dave
Okvia Raybousd

Rochede Morns
Chioe n{a)
Hannah h

Laure Sibdle
Holly Haslam (a)
Youngn Chun

Chice Wilkams
Abce Plumb
i Gabsa

Holly Calvent
Cara Ganer (a)
Mana Tuley

Georga Oboh
Kran Matharu
Coe Frankish

Carys Worby (a)
Keely Chiencato
Vicoria Crag

Sarah Atwood
Eugerve Knght
Laura Sedda

Emiy Price (a)
Sarah Smh
Hannah Bowen

Luan Skeatws
Lauren MHorsford
Chariotte Austwick

Stephan e Meadow
Rachel Raastad
Beth Scot

Vera Shvmanskava
Rose Davies

Caley Mcgnty (a)



